
 
Fall – 2023 

 
 
 

Sport Name Email 
V Football Chad Green cgreen@eastiron.org 
V Football Asst. Zane Howard footballcoachhoward@gmail.com 
V Football Asst. Andrew Bonanno amoose152134@yahoo.com 
JV Football Akil Sanders asanders0330@gmail.com  
JV Football Miles Young mayoung@westliberty.edu 
JV Football Demarre Nelson d.nelson0820@gmail.com 
Mod Football Bill Netchke Duckhu4015@aol.com 
Mod Football Charrise Everett Cever4@brockport.edu 
V Boys Soccer Dan Reger danielreger2016@gmail.com 
V Boys Soccer Asst. Aaron Wilkins aaron.wilkins@faef.com 
JV Boys Soccer Mitch Brickman mbrickman23@gmail.com 
Mod A Boys Soccer Dominic Sgro Dom10score@gmail.com 
V Girls Soccer Laurel Preasher lpresher@eastiron.org 
V Girls Soccer Asst. Jessica Michels Jmichels@eastiron.org 
Mod A Girls Soccer Macy Kane mkane@eastiron.org 
V Field Hockey Trish Fischer trish.fischer@tfwco.com  
JV Field Hockey Hannah Cooper hannah.coaching22@gmail.com 
V Girls Swimming Dave Simon DSimon@eastiron.org 
Cross Country Casey Samentello csamentello@eastiron.org 
Cross Country Sean Curynski SCurynski@eastiron.org 
Mod Cross Country Veronica 

Wojnowski 
veronicawojnowski@yahoo.com 

V Girls Tennis Bob Aser Robertaser75@gmail.com 
V Cheerleading Marissa Ross marissajae6@gmail.com 
JV Cheerleading Jenna Guarino veronicawojnowski@yahoo.com 
V Girls Volleyball Amanda Johnson amandabakerjohnson@gmail.com 
JV Girls Volleyball Anna Marshall amars26798@gmail.com 
Unified Bowling Dan Roser Droser@eastiron.org 
Mod Girls VB Adrianna McNally amcnally@eastiron.org 
Mod Girls VB Mitch Nellis mnellis@eastiron.org 
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